Jarvakandi avavoistlus

Sportvibu mehed
1 Tanel Kaasik

2 Pearu Jakob Ojaméae

3 Alo Nurmsalu
4 Priit Viher

Sportvibu naised
1 Laura Nurmsalu
2 Reena Parnat
3 Siret Luik

Tallinna Kalev
Sagittarius

Vana-Véidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Jarvakandi llves

Vana-Véidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Jarvakandi llves
Jarvakandi llves

Sportvibu kadetid noormehed

1 Karl Kivilo

2 Rait Mandmets
3 Mike Gross

4 Hans-Martin Pael
5 Maarjo Résler

Sportvibu kadetid neiud

1 Laura Tukk

2 Maris Tetsmann
3 Triinu Lilienthal
4 Kadri Lilienthal
5 Sandra Lepik

6 Marta Kaunis

7 Grete Rahnel

Plokkvibu mehed
1 Evert Ressar
2 Kristjan Puusepp
3 Gunnar Vahtra
4 Artur Aas
5 Renet Kask

Plokkvibu naised
1 Lisell Jaatma
2 Kristi llves

Jarvakandi llves
Vana-Véidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Sagittarius

Vana-Voéidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Vana-Voéidu VK/ Viljandi SK

Vana-Voéidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Vana-Voéidu VK/ Viljandi SK
Jarvakandi llves
Jarvakandi llves
Sagittarius

Jarvakandi llves
Vana-Voéidu VK/ Viljandi SK

Jarvamaa AK
Turi Vibukool
Parnu Meelis
Tari Vibukool
Turi Vibukool

Turi Vibukool
Tari Vibukool

70 meetri harjutus

289 305 594
288 294 582
254 243 497
226 236 462

70 meetri harjutus
305 300 605
284 310 594
294 289 583

60 meetri harjutus
314 314 628
297 300 597
274 258 532
255 260 515
211 210 421

60 meetri harjutus
304 292 596
285 288 573
252 217 469
211 257 468
238 224 462
198 198 396
169 216 385

50 meetri harjutus
341 328 669
334 329 663
339 317 656
321 322 643
289 289 578

50 meetri harjutus
327 3283 650
305 297 602

Peakohtunik: Raul Kivilo
Vilekohtunik: Andres Ansip
Sekretar: Anneli Preimann

12.04.2014
10 X 9
9 4 23
9 1 18
6 1 1
4 1 13
13 27
10 28
12 25
16 5 36
13 3 24
4 0 16
6 1

11

13 6 19
9 2 16
7 1 12
5 0 12
5 1 9
1 1 10
1 0 3
35 11 31
28 10 32
30 30
22 29
12 20
24 29
12 22



